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ELENCO CONTRIBUTI DEFINITIVI DEL 28/05/2013

AQ-BCE- 07698 LUzl LUCIA
AQ-BCE- 08385 BOLOGNA GIOVANNI
AQ-BCE- 10072 FAGNANI GIUSEPPE
AQ-BCE- 10753 NAPOLEONE GIANFRANCO
AQ-BCE- 10890 CIAVARELLI GRAZIANA
AQ-BCE- 10891 PERETTI GIUSEPPE
AQ-BCE- 10892 VULPIANI ANTONIO
AQ-BCE- 10894 ZARA ANGELO
AQ-BCE- 10896 SCIMIA ALDO RUGGERO
AQ-BCE- 10897 PONZIANI ANGELO
AQ-BCE- 10899 COSIMATI GIOVANNI
AQ-BCE- 10900 TROIANO GIUSEPPE
AQ-BCE- 10902 PASSUCCI LORENZO
AQ-BCE- 10935 COcCuccl MICHELE
AQ-BCE- 11248 SERICOLA MARIA TERESA
AQ-BCE- 11250 SERICOLA NEDINA MARIA
AQ-BCE- 11356 D'ANTONIO CATIA
AQ-BCE- 11358 ARACTANGI RENATA
AQ-BCE- 11360 SERAFINI GIOVANNI
AQ-BCE- 11361 PANELLA EMILIA
AQ-BCE- 11590 XANTO CATERINA
AQ-BCE- 11710 PROSPEROCOCCO FRANCESCO
AQ-BCE- 11812 GIUSTI IDA

AQ-BCE- 11813 GIUSTI IDA

AQ-BCE- 11814 GIUSTI DONATELLA
AQ-BCE- 11815 GIUSTI FRANCESCO
AQ-BCE- 12027 LORENZETTI LILIANA
AQ-BCE- 12314 PALAZZO LUIGI
AQ-BCE- 12322 BAFILE GIANLUCA
AQ-BCE- 12551 BASILE MAURO
AQ-BCE- 12692 PASQUA GIALLORENZO
AQ-BCE- 12799 CIALFI FRANCESCO
AQ-BCE- 12971 IANNI' DOMENICA
AQ-BCE- 12973 FUGARO GIUSEPPE
AQ-BCE- 12974 BAZZUCCHI FERRUCCIO
AQ-BCE- 12976 SANSONE BIANCA MARIA
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12977
12979
12980
12982
12984
12985
12987
12988
12990
13138
13139
13188
13396
13400
13461
13497
13499
13500
13501
13502
13503
13504
13505
13506
13507
13509
13537
13553
13556
13560
13567
13569
13669
13679
13681
13683
13693
13713
13756
13807
13893
13903
13915
13919

‘Aquila

CUPILLARI ANTONIO
BLASCO MARIA ROSARIA
Glzz ATTILIO

GUERRA MARIA

CARUSO VUGO

CARUSO MARIA ASSUNTA
IANNI' DOMENICA
CICINO BEATRICE

DI CARLO uGo

OLIVIERI MARIA CRISTINA
SANTUCCI ANGELO

DI GIANNANTONIO NUNZIO

ALLEVA SERGIO

PALAZZI MARIA VITTORIA
GUETTI ITALO

BIAGINI MARIA-STEFANIA
GIORGI TONIA FRANCESCA
MAIOLINI VALERIO

PLACIDI VINCENZO
D'ONOFRIO ARMIDA

SULLI BERARDINO
PROSPERI ANGELO

BOSSI ANTONIO

IANNI ARMANDINA

DI FRANCESCANTONIO  PAOLA

DE PETRIS CLAUDIO
CELESTINI MARIO
SPAGNOLI PAOLO
SPAGNOLI PAOLO

RICCI ELISA

DI POMPEO NADIA
SPROVERA ROCCO
FRAMMOLINI TIZIANA
GRAZIANI ALVISE
EVANGELISTA DORA

CIONI MARIA RITA ANNA
GRAZIANI LUISA

POPE MARK ANDREW
FLATI GIUSEPPE
GENTILE VINCENZO

DI LUZIO CESIDIO
DIODATI GIOVINA MARIA
ZACCAGNO VALERIO
ZACCAGNO VINCENZINO
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13930
13987
14058
14148
14151
14185
14292
14461
14543
14568
14656
14791
14866
14998
15051
15056
15084
15100
15161
15162
15164
15165
15167
15171
15344
15353
15354
15356
15360
15505
15516
15517
15519
15521
15544
15546
15551
15552
15553
15626
15699
15768
15783
15821

‘Aquila

PINORI

DI MATTEO
CARUSI
BASILE
FRAMMOLINI
BASILE
LIBERATI
PICCININI
BUCCI

FRIZZI

TESTINI

DE THOMASIS
FONTANAZZA
D'ANGELI

DI FRANCESCO
GAGLIARDONE
SAMMACICCIA
DE THOMASIS
BIASINI

DE MARTINIS
D'ONOFRIO
LEONE
D'ONOFRIO
DE SANTIS
IACONA
LAURETI
CANDELORO
MAIORANA
SCARAMELLA
AMICARELLA
BAFILE
AMICARELLA
BAFILE

PAONI
PALMERINI
PALMERINI
GRIMALDI
GRIMALDI
GRIMALDI
BAIOCCO
BASILE

MASTROPIETRO

CLIMASTONE
CARDUCCI

citta candidata
Capitale Europea della Cultura 2019

MARIO
FRANCO
FRANCESCO
MAURO
TIZIANA
MAURO
RICCARDO
ENNIO
ANTONELLA
PAOLO
FRANCESCA
ALBERTO
VITTORIO
BERNARDINO
GIOVANNA
ANNA RITA
CARLO
ALBERTO
LAMBERTO
MASSIMO MARIA
BRUNO
LUCIANA
BRUNO
GIOVANNA
ANDREA
ERMENEGILDA
SABINA ANNA MICHELA
MARCO
MARTA
LORETO
ENRICO
LORETO
MARIA
MONICA
STEFANO
CORRADINO
ANGELO
ANGELO
COSMA
MARIA
MAURO
AGATA
SANDRO
ADOLFO
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15853
15862
15939
15940
15941
15943
15944
15945
15947
15989
16035
16036
16080
16088
16094
16115
16118
16119
16136
16153
16200
16202
16206
16207
16208
16209
16212
16214
16230
16318
16325
16335
16400
16422
16443
16572
16605
16716
16751
16792
16835
16847
16850
16863

‘Aquila

SALUTE
PLACIDI

MASTRANGELI

CUOMO
SCORRANO
FERELLA
FERELLA
SOCIALI
FONTANAZZA
ALOISI
TOTANI

DE THOMASIS

TIBERI
PICCIOLI
CARDUCCI
PESCE
PESCE
PESCE
SEBASTIANI
DEGAN
FALZINI
BIANCHI
GRATTI
ACCILI
EMAMI
CIOTTI
MANCINELLI
ANTIDORMI
SCIMIA
CIUFFETELLI
BAGLIONE
SANTUCCI
TINARI
CIOCCA
SANTUCCI
BALDINI
BAFILE

DI GIACOMO

DE CRISTOFARO

ALOISIO

DEL VECCHIO
AMADESI
BARBERIO
PICCININI

citta candidata
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ANTONIO
FILIPPO
BEATRICE
GENNARO
NICOLA
ANNA RITA
SILVANA
ANTONELLA
VITTORIO
ROSA
PASQUALE
ALBERTO
GIAMPAOLO
GIANLORENZO
ADOLFO
ADRIANO
ADRIANO
FLAVIA
STEFANO
FERDINANDO
ALDO

LUIGI
OTTAVIO
ADALBERTO
MOHAMMAD MEHDI
AROLDO
CARLO
GIUSEPPE
VANDA
SORIANO
FRANCO
GIANCARLO
VITTORIO
PIETRO
VINCENZO
PIERLUIGI
MARZIA
CARLA
LIBERA
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO
LUIGI
LOREDANA
GUGLIELMO
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AQ-BCE- 16889 DI STEFANO PASQUINA
AQ-BCE- 16896 ERCOLE STEFANO
AQ-BCE- 16900 TACCALOZZI ANTONINA
AQ-BCE- 16916 DI STEFANO BRUNO
AQ-BCE- 17016 MACCHIAROLI ANGELO
AQ-BCE- 17087 FAGNANI SMERALDA
AQ-BCE- 17113 ISIDORI VITTORIO
AQ-BCE- 17171 CERASOLI ANTONIO
AQ-BCE- 17176 CERASOLI ANTONIO
AQ-BCE- 17177 DE PAULIS SILVIA
AQ-BCE- 17178 SERANI FULVIO
AQ-BCE- 17180 DE CIANTIS MARILENA
AQ-BCE- 17252 BECCARINI GILBERTO
AQ-BCE- 17275 MARIANI NAZZARENO
AQ-BCE- 17276 MARIANI MARCELLA MARIA
AQ-BCE- 17277 MARIANI NAZZARENO
AQ-BCE- 17282 FRAMMOLINI TIZIANA
AQ-BCE- 17304 ZUGARO ANTONIO
AQ-BCE- 17310 GENTILESCHI ELEONORA
AQ-BCE- 17640 BALDASSARRI ELIANORA
AQ-BCE- 17685 MORONI ALFREDO
AQ-BCE- 17809 LUDOVICI RODOLFO
AQ-BCE- 17829 SALOMONE ENZO
AQ-BCE- 17930 DI ORIO FERDINANDO
AQ-BCE- 17943 ALFONSI TIZIANA
AQ-BCE- 18244 SALVATORI GIOVANNI
AQ-BCE- 18441 CIOCCA ANNA
AQ-BCE- 18623 DI PASQUALE BERARDINO
AQ-BCE- 18659 MELONE MARIA-LAURA
AQ-BCE- 18697 LELY NICOLA
AQ-BCE- 18703 DI ROCCO PASQUALE
AQ-BCE- 18705 ALICANDRI LILIANA
AQ-BCE- 18707 ROTILIO CLELIA
AQ-BCE- 18708 AMATUCCI MANUELA
AQ-BCE- 18709 PANONE FRANCA
AQ-BCE- 18711 ARDUINI MARIA-PAOLA
AQ-BCE- 18713 FIORENZI ENNIO
AQ-BCE- 18714 DI NARDO ALFONSO
AQ-BCE- 18794 MANCINI MARINA
AQ-BCE- 18829 DE MATTEIS LANDA
AQ-BCE- 18832 DI CRECCHIO ROBERTA
AQ-BCE- 18930 FALLI CARLA
AQ-BCE- 19555 PILOLLI MICHELE
AQ-MBAC- 00036 GRIMALDI FLAVIO
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00211
00211-1
00211-2
00211-3
00211-4
00211-5
00211-6
00211-7
00849
00849-1
00849-3
00849-4
00849-6
02726-2S
02963
03036
06454
08396
08396-1
08396-10
08396-11
08396-12
08396-13
08396-14
08396-15
08396-16
08396-2
08396-3
08396-4
08396-5
08396-6
08396-7
08396-8
10628
10628-1
11438
11838
11840
12069
12382
12699
13323
13901
13947

‘Aquila

MALEDDU
ACITELLI
BEQUADRO
CAROSI

DE ANGELIS
INNOCENZI
SIMARI
SORNELLI
DI NANNA
BERNARDI
DI NANNA
FALVELLA
DI NANNA
DI STEFANO
SANTINI
PRATA
MAROTTA
GIORDANI
DANDER
BUFALINI
CICCONE

DI FILIPPO
SELLI

DE SANTIS
DE SANTIS
DE SANTIS
SCIRRI
TRACANNA
CARDUCCI
CEPPARULO
CARNICELLI
GlZzZl
CIOCCA
PERROTTI
LAZZARO
PANNUNZIO
FANTI
GIULIANI
LIBERATI
ELEUTERI
CALVI MOSCARDI
CALVI MOSCARDI
CIUFFETELLI
VALENTINI
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ANGELO
MARINA
SANDRA
LUCA
MAURIZIO
GIUSEPPINA
MARIA MATILDE
GERMANO
GUIDO
MARIA ROSARIA
PAOLO
VINCENZO
GUIDO
EGIDIO
FRANCESCA
LEONARDO
ROBERTO
NICOLA
MARILENA
RITA

ROSELLA
SARA

EMMA
SIMONE
MARIELLA
LAURA
SETTIMIO
MARIA LAURA
MARIANTONIA
uGgo

SILVANA
ANTONIA
GIOVANNA
ETTORE
DOMENICO
MARIA LAURA
FAUSTO
SANTE
RICCARDO
CARLA

PAOLO
GUGLIELMO
AMEDEO
FRANCESCO
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AQ-MBAC- 16665 CACCIA LUIGI
AQ-MBAC- 17509 PERFETTI FABRIZIO
AQ-MBAC- 17660 GARGANO ROBERTA
AQ-MBAC- 17660-1 TEMPESTA GAETANO
AQ-MBAC- 17660-2 BENEDETTI MASSIMO
AQ-MBAC- 17660-3 PANONE BRIGITTE
AQ-MBAC- 17660-4 BELTRAME FABIO
AQ-MBAC- 17660-5 PANNUNZIO CLARA
AQ-MBAC- 17660-6 PANNUNZIO ROLANDO
AQ-MBAC- 18028 DI SALVATORE STEFANO
AQ-MBAC- 19655 BATTAGLIA FEDERICO
AQ-MBAC- 19655-1 TEMPERILLI STEFANO
AQ-MBAC- 19655-2 CAIONE PATRIZIA
AQ-MBAC- 19655-3 MICONI STEFANO
AQ-MBAC- 19655-4 BERARDI AGOSTINO FRANCESCO
AQ-MBAC- 19655-5 SANTALUCIA ALBERTO
AQ-MBAC- 19655-6 BATTAGLIA FEDERICO
AQ-MBAC- 19655-7 BERARDI MASSIMO
AQ-MBAC- 19655-8 BATTAGLIA FRANCESCO
AQ-MBAC- 21286 PERETTI GIUSEPPE

Ing. Vittorio Fabrizi

Via Avezzano 11. - 67100 L'Aquila
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